
8th WFWP International Leaders Workshop & 

Women Leaders Convention (Tentative) 

Oct. 28~Nov. 1, 2007 

Mt. Kumgang/Cheonga Camp 

 
 Time Schedule  

 Day 1 

Oct. 28 

Sun. 

15:00 

18:00-20:00 

20:00-22:00 

Registration begins 

Welcome Dinner 

Opening 

Cheonga Camp 

Youth Center 

Gym 

Day 2 

Oct. 29 

Mon. 

 

05:00 

07:00-09:00 

09:00-12:00 

12:00-13:30 

13:30-18:00 

18:00-20:00 

20:00-22:00 

Cheonjeong Palace Hoondokhae 

Breakfast 

Continent Report 

Lunch 

Continent Report 

Dinner 

Discussion by Continent 

Cheonga Camp 

Youth Center 

Gym/ 

 Seminar 

Room 

Day 3 

Oct. 30 

Tue. 

 

07:00-09:00 

09:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:00 

14:00-15:00 

15:00 

15:10 

15:15 

16:00 

16:00-16:30 

18:00-20:00 

20:00-22:00 

Breakfast 

Leave for Mt. Kumgang 

Arrive at Kangwon Goseong 

Receive Tourist Visas 

Leave for Meeting Area 

Arrive at South Immigration Center  

Leave South Immigration Center 

Pass the MDL (Military Demarcation Line)  

Arrive at North Immigration Center 

Leave North Immigration Center 

Check in at Hotels 

Dinner 

Women Leaders Convention 

Cheonga Camp 

Youth Center/ 

Kumgangsan Culture 

Center 

 



Day 4 

Oct. 31 

Wed. 

07:00-08:30 

08:30-01:30 

13:30-16:00 

16:30-18:00 

18:00-20:00 

20:30-22:00 

Breakfast 

Tour Guryongyon Course & Lunch 

Tour Samilpo 

Circus Show 

Dinner 

Closing 

Kumgangsan Culture 

Center 

Day 5 

Nov. 1 

Thu. 

07:00-08:30 

08:30-11:30 

11:30-12:30 

12:30 

12:45 

13:45 

14:00 

 

18:30 

 

Breakfast 

Climb Manmulsang  

Lunch at Onjunggak 

Leave Onjunggak  

Arrive at North Immigration Center 

Arrive at South Immigration Center 

Arrive Kosong, South Korea (Korean Members: arrive 

Seoul @ 19:30, International members go to CP) 

Arrive in CP (International: Possible to stay at 

Cheongpyeong for a night*) 

Kumgangsan/ 

Cheongpyeong 

Training Center 

* Schedule content may change; dates are set. 

* Breakfast available for those staying in CP until Nov. 2.  

Individual registration at CP Training Center needed for those staying longer. 

 


